OF APPIC OF CONFORMED DI ALLEN CONFORMED ALLEN CONFILM						100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org
File #:	17-1	002 Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	App	earance		Status:	Action Item	
File created:	7/3/2	2017		In control:	City Plan Commission	
On agenda:	7/11	/2017		Final action:	7/11/2017	
Title:	The street discontinuance to vacate a portion of South Locust Street public right-of-way in the 100 block at the CN Railroad Crossing Number 179 919F, as shown on the attached maps and legal description, pending approval by the Municipal Services Committee, and adopt the Initial Resolution (Associated with Action Item #17-1003)					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. InformalPublicHearingNotice_Locust St at CN RR_StreetVacation.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By		Α	ction	Result
7/11/2017	1	City Plan Commissio	on	p	resented	